INNSBRUCH 7 o

Trailrun Festival

Innsbruck Alpine Trailrun Festival 2024 - K85 Heart of the Alps Ultra

Inter fastest slowest Cut-Off
Distance Distance Time* Time* Time
Innsbruck Start 00:00 Innsbruck
VS Kranebitten 13,2 13,2 01:27 VS Kranebitten
VS Birgitz Dorfplatz] 8,1 21,3 02:14 I Vs Birgitz Dorfplatz
VS Mutterer Alm 8,9 30,2 03:18 VS Mutterer Alm
VS Telfes/Luimes 8,5 38,7 04:04 VS Telfes/Luimes
VS OAMTC| 11,0 49,7 05:08 Vs OAMTC
VS Bierstindl| 51 54,8 05:39 VS Bierstindl|
VS Herzsee 5,4 60,1 06:10 VS Herzsee
VS Hall 7,2 67,4 06:50 VS Hall
VS Romediwirt 6,8 74,2 07:30 VS Romediwirt
Innsbruck 11,7 85,8 08:39 Innsbruck

Start/Finish: Innsbruck

Note:
* The running times were calculated with a fast time of 13.0 km/h and a slow time of 6.0 km/h, plus the completed altitude meters according to
the distance-time formula. All data without guarantee. Start times are subject to change at any time.



